Sydney Training Institute Trading as



Schedule of Fees

Application fee: (non-refundable)	\$100.00
Tuition fee: (Domestic Full-time students)	
10715NAT Certificate IV in Christian Leadership 10716NAT Diploma of Christian Leadership	\$3,900.00 \$3,900.00
Tuition fee: (International Full-time students)	
091205M Certificate IV in Christian Leadership 091206K Diploma of Christian Leadership	\$1055.00 per term \$1090.00 per term
 Tuition fee: (Domestic Part time students) 10715NAT Certificate IV in Christian Leadership 10716NAT Diploma of Christian Leadership Miscellaneous fee: 	\$4,000.00 \$4,300.00
Credit transfer fee RPL fee (for each unit) Replacement qualification testamur Reassessment (for each assessment) * Unlock/Late assessment fee (per assessment) * Student ID replacement card Library late return fee (per book - per week) ** Printing per page Dishonour fee (per transaction)	\$33.00 \$55.00 \$33.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$10.00 \$2.00 \$0.10 \$10.00

Please refer to Inspire College Policies and Procedures for Refund policies.

*See Inspire College Student Handbook for details and conditions for reassessment fees & unlock/late assessment fees.

**See Inspire College library usage form.

Schedule of Fees 5/4/2018